Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone. 021 -

Req’ H 2012/018792/07
at No:

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
8073911

Suider

41102618

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
apassg

KWV Order Number:
110886019

. |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

581.270kg

900043
901033
501032
. 901259
901185
901405
900419

| 901314
' 901395

700025301
700024861
700025236
700024380

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

450022102
700024685
700025233

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x75(ml
Hooch Blasat Apple 4 (6x275ml)

Hooch Blart Black Currandt 416x275m
Hooch Blast Fassion Fruit 4{6x275ml

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc

cs
cs

. Cg-

cs

cs

pec
cs

700023963
700025120

F:

Wild Africa gzea.m Choceolate {12x750 | €S
Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml) Ccs

12 x 750 5.0 1,793.40 "] '2.80 1,743.18 8,715.92- " 1,307.40 10,023.32
24 x 275 19.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 2,503.76 375.56 2,879.32
24 x 275 10.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 2,503.76 375.56 2,87%.32
24 x 275 10.0° 258.02 T 3.30 250.38 2}503}76 375.56 2,879.32
6 x 750 " 5.0 427.80 2.40 ‘417.53 ‘29087u66” 313.15 2,400.81
150 x 20 20.0 145.20 5.70 136.92 2,738.47 410.77 "3,149.24
12 % 750 5.0 }1,274.76 4.50 1,217.40 6,086,98 913.05 7,000.03
12 x 750 15 | Not enocfigh ttock
150 x 20 5 | Not endugh Btock p—
- BOXER SUPERSTORES (FTH LD
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
Stdret....venne.. mgs'(ﬁ J.‘,..a,,,.",[ Leseren
} Brgnoh Mot dernereerneeing .).%... -
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Drivers Nam f .):\.H.f.‘:.\?.?..td. 2. |

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date: .

Depot Signature

Name 3
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

-

Payment Terms:

Currency:

30 days from gtatement;

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655
s .

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




- -
s

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Supplier /4‘/“ v DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE Date:

roceto: LS ) 92 00 Y O 9,/
Purchase Order Na.: gslf);ﬁ; “1 6 0 0 8 2 9 0 Branchzﬂy%zyz

BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD -
is /r2/os

Number of ltems ShBrtages I Returns Claim Number tnvoice Cost
: / S — g 211, 3¢
— /
Mo
Delivery recejfed by: 4 _ﬂ?/f. é )
Name: _, "1‘/’“7;/’ ;‘!‘,',"./,%’.::-?} apflier's Signature: -ftb""'m buge £
, : p . o , steati . i H
Signature: ;4.’ ‘I”’.l;!"/ Vehicle Registration No.: EH}C o

Supplied by LITHOTECH KZN Tel.: (331} 700 2577 REF: BOXC10003




